105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

one COUNTY | one FUTURE

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 05-00981 Version: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 10/4/2005 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 10/11/2005 Final action: 10/11/2005

Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a First Amendment to the Lease Agreement with State

and Anapamu, a California Limited partnership, for Five Children and Families Commission and Risk
Management office space, to increase the total square footage located at 1 East Anapamu Street in
the City of Santa Barbara, from 2345 square feet to 7,120 square feet, and extends the term for an
additional five years, at a monthly rental rate of $13,243.20, upon the same terms and conditions as
the original Lease, First District.

Sponsors: GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

10/11/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Approved; Chair to Execute Pass

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a First Amendment to the Lease Agreement with State and Anapamu, a
California Limited partnership, for Five Children and Families Commission and Risk Management office space,
to increase the total square footage located at 1 East Anapamu Street in the City of Santa Barbara, from 2345 square
feet to 7,120 square feet, and extends the term for an additional five years, at a monthly rental rate of $13,243.20,
upon the same terms and conditions as the original Lease, First District.

[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

